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1
M/s Silver Touch 
Technologies Ltd.

2nd Floor Saffron Tower, Nr. Panchvati Circle, 
Ahmedabad - 6

Sumit Solanki
Vinod Kadia

9925232159
9825033159

079-26563158
sumit_solanki@silvertouch.com

vinod@silvertouch.com
National 06-Mar-25

2
M/s V Link System 
Private Ltd

A Block 2nd Floor Alsa Crescent Alsa Garden 72 
Harington Road Chetpet Chennai-600031

Prathamesh Y 
Belsare           

Jimmy Maniar

9623023881 
9924302791

044-2836271/ 
28362718

prathamesh@vlinksystems.com/ 
rsk@vlinksystems.com 

jimmy.maniar@vlinksystems.com
National 05-Feb-26

3 M/s NST Pvt. Ltd.
305-306 Sanskar 2, Opp. Honda Show Room, 
Ambawadi, Ahmedabad - 380015

Vikramsinh Vaghela               
Ankit Patel

9582289430   
7575075750

vikram.vaghela@nst.co.in       
ankit.patel@nst.co.in

National 08-Jun-27

4
M/s I-Net Secure Lab 
Pvt Ltd

No. 1045/527, 2nd Floor Gantech Bldg, 
Poonamallee High School Road, Amravathi 
Nagar, Arummbakam, Chennai-600106

Biju S                              
Prabakar Natrajan

9544266111  
9500034445

biju@inetcsc.com   
prabakar@inetcsc.com   

info@inetcsc.com    
National 10-Aug-27

5
M/s Brihaspathi 
Technologies Pvt. Ltd.

#7-1-621/259, V Floor, Sahithi Arcade, Sanjeev 
Reddy Nagar, Hyderabad-500038

Murali Krishna 
Saketh

9989992229            
9640833333

040-66440002/3
murali@brihaspathi.com   
saketh@brihaspathi.com

National 29-Aug-27

6
M/s Sterlite 
Technologies Ltd.

Block 2 & 3, Magnet Corporate Park, Nr. Sola Fly-
over, Thaltej, Ahmedabad - 380059

Dhaval J Patel  
Jainik Shah

9727794675  
9712950244

079-66065606
dhaval.j.patel@stl.tech      

jainik.shah@stl.tech
National 11-Sep-27

7
M/s SNR Edatas Pvt 
Ltd.

3rd Floor, Semushi Towers, Plot No. 21, Rao & 
Raju Colony, Road No. 2, Banjara Hills, 
Hyderabad – 500 034

Purna ChandraRao 
B                              

Ramana

8978979779  
8555871260

91-40-
23548331/32

b.pcrao@snredatas.com   
ramana@snredatas.com  

National 06-Dec-27

8
M/s Meridian Infotech 
Ltd.

301 Prasanna House-1, Associated Soc., Opp. 
RadhaKrishna Park, Akota, Vadodara – 390 020

Parag Trivedi
Devang Jasani

9825043158
9327252627

0265 2301925/
2301903

parag@meridian.co.in
devang@meridian.co.in

National 09-Apr-28

9
M/s Gujarat Infotech 
Limited

A-2, 2nd Floor, A-1, Jay Tower, Ankur Road, 
Naranpura, Ahmedabad - 380013

Rajanikant Patel    
Parth Patel

7016749377     
8347004897

079-27485109/ 
27452276

gilprojects@gujaratinfotech.com                         
support@gujaratinfotech.com

National 14-May-28

10
M/s HTP Global 
Technologies Pvt. Ltd.

901 Techniplex-II IT park, Off S V Road, 
Goregaon west, Mumbai – 400104

Niki Kumar Jagwani  
Siddharth Jain

9422225525         
9423993244

0-22-61960901
nrjagwani@bsnl.co.in        

siddharth.sde21@gmail.com
National 10-Aug-28

12
M/s PruTech Solutions 
India Pvt Ltd

Table Space, 11th Floor, Western Aqua, 
Whitefields, Hitec City, Kondapur, Hyderabad, 
Telangana-500081.

Dev Doraiswamy 
Vasudevan                             

Rakesh Pandey

9492061730                 
9898666420

dev.vasudevan@prutech.com                        
Rakesh.pandey@prutech.com

National 29-Aug-28

11 M/s Netcom Systems
FF-1A, 1st Floor, Akshat Avenue, Opp Revati 
Tower, Nr. Courtyard Marriott Hotel, 
Ramdevnagar x road Ahmeabad 380015

Vikas Pachani 9726621188 info@netcomsys.in Circle 05-Apr-29

13 M/s Jain Exim
T-1 Sanskruti Apartment, Nr Visheweshwar 
Mahadev, Satellite, Ahmedabad-380015

Khushal Lalwani 9426530110 079-48003365 khushal@jainexim.net
Circle 
Silver

13-Dec-25

14 M/s Samir Computers
205, Nirman House, Nr. Times of India, Ashram 
Road, Ahmedabad-380009

Samir Abdul
Kadar Mansuri

9824077258 079-26597260 samir@samirautomation.com
Circle 
Silver

18-Feb-26

15
M/s Mahitri Technocrats 
Pvt. Ltd.

A-512-A, The Capital, Science City Road, 
Ahmedabad - 380060

Rudradutt V Raval 7874396969 079-48486969 rudradutt@mahitri.com
Circle 
Silver

08-Feb-27

16
M/s Neeks & Hanks 
Solutions Pvt. Ltd.

 Infinity Tower, A – 1202, Corporate Road, Near 
Ramada Hotel, Ahmedabad  - 380015

Smit Shah           
Achal Desai

9328167113     
7303377989

smit@neeks-hanks.com         
achal@neeks-hanks.com

Circle 
Silver

09-Jun-27

17
M/s FTTH 24x7 
Networks Pvt. Ltd.

20 Abhishree Comlex, Opp. Star Bazaar, Satellite, 
Ahm - 380015

Vishal Dugar    
Dinesh Rohra

9825006992 
8866626333

vishal.dugar@ftth24x7.com    
dinesh.rohra@ftth24x7.com

Circle 
Silver

26-Jun-27

18
M/s Panamax Infoteh 
Ltd.

Plot no. 8, G.F. Khushman Society, Nr. Subhash 
Chowk, Vivekanand Marg, Memnagar, AM - 
380052

Jatin Trivedi                   
Dipesh Bharadiya 

7359420007       
9925222778

079-41107700
Jatin.trivedi@panamaxil.com          
si.bidmgmt@panamaxil.com

Circle 
Silver

11-Jul-27

19
M/s Trustbox Global 
Solutions Pvt. Ltd.

2nd Floor, Essar House, Opp. Gujarat College, 
Ashram Road, Ahmedabad - 380006

Hardik Shah    
Bhavin Shah

9825217229  
9978960002

hardik@trustbox.co             
bhavin@trustbox.co

Circle 
Silver

05-Oct-27

20
M/s S K Infinitetrade 
Pvt. Ltd.

1,2nd Floor Subhashpark Shopping Centre, 
Sangam, Char Rasta, Harni Road, Vadodara-
390006

YashPal Singh 
Kansana                     

Harsh B Patel

8758894515   
9426406350

0265-2480427 si.skinfini.bsnl@gmail.com
Circle 
Silver

17-Dec-28
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